
525 RVIL Records

Report

Run: 
3/31/2024

Total 

Building 

Count

Total 

Residential 

Unit Count

Total 

Building 

Count

Total 

Residential 

Unit Count

Total 

Building 

Count

Private Private RAZE Total: 54.7% 179 300 57 95 30

City City RAZE Total: 45.3% 148 223 45 73 67

RAZE Total *: 327 523 102 168 97
Percent of RAZE Total: 31.2% 29.7%

* RAZE Totals don't include garage ONLY raze orders.  

Private Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 140 220 49 85 26

Private Residential (Multifamily) Total: 7 21 1 2 1

Private Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 14 59 4 8 1

Private Commercial Building Total: 18 3 2

Sub-total: 179 300 57 95 30

Private Garage ONLY Total: 49 10 7

City Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 121 192 34 57 63

City Residential (Multifamily) Total: 5 17 4 13 0

City Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 8 13 3 3 2

City Commercial Building Total: 14 4 2

Sub-total: 148 222 45 73 67

City Garage ONLY Total: 6 2 4

ZIP Code 53206

City RAZE List

Totals Alder Dist. #15



Total 

Residential 

Unit Count E-Emergency

1-High 

Priority

2-Medium 

Priority

3-Low 

Priority

Total 

Buildings 

Prioritized

49 4 18 105 2 129

103 0 1 127 2 130 City-Owned

152 4 19 232 4 259 Private

1.5% 7.3% 89.6% 1.5%

** Not all records have priority status information.

45 3 13 81 2 99

2 0 2 4 0 6

2 0 1 9 0 10

1 2 11 0 14

49 4 18 105 2 129

1 4 26 0 31

98 0 1 107 2 110

0 0 0 3 0 3

4 0 0 5 0 5

0 0 12 0 12

102 0 1 127 2 130

0 0 6 0 6

ZIP Code 53206
RAZE Priority **

Privately Owned & City Owned



Total 

Number of 

bids

Number of 

Bids 

Awarded Private Bids DPW Demo

15 38 Total in 2024 2 Total 85

87 City-Owned 0 In Process 61

15 Private 8 Completed 24

**1 upcoming bid in June (8 parcels)

Bids in 2024Bids in 2023



525 RVIL Records

Report

Run: 3/31/2024

1 2 3 4 5

Private RAZE Total: 11 1 2 4 3

City RAZE Total: 6 1 0 3 0

RAZE Total*: 17 2 2 7 3

Percent of Total: 5.2% 0.6% 0.6% 2.1% 0.9%

Private Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 7 0 1 3 3

Private Residential (Multifamily) Total: 0 0 0 0 0

Private Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 2 1 1 0 0

Private Commercial Building Total: 2 0 0 1 0

Sub-total: 11 1 2 4 3

Private Garage ONLY Total: 7 2 1 1 1

City Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 4 1 0 0 0

City Residential (Multifamily) Total: 0 0 0 1 0

City Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 0 0 0 1 0

City Commercial Building Total: 2 0 0 1 0

Sub-total: 6 1 0 3 0

City Garage ONLY Total: 0 0 0 0 0



6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

36 15 10 4 7 0 26 2 1

69 17 1 3 1 0 2 0 0

105 32 11 7 8 0 28 2 1

32.1% 9.8% 3.4% 2.1% 2.4% 0.0% 8.6% 0.6% 0.3%

31 13 8 2 4 0 18 1 0

2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1

1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0

2 2 2 1 1 0 3 1 0

36 15 10 4 7 0 26 2 1

7 9 2 0 4 0 3 1 1

64 16 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0

69 17 1 3 1 0 2 0 0

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0



15

57

45

102

31.2%

49

1

4

3

57

10

34

4

3

4

45

2


