RVIL Records

Report	2/24/2024		City RAZE List Totals				
Run:	3/31/2024				Alder Dist. #15		ZIP Code
			Total Building Count	Total Residential Unit Count	Total Building Count	Total Residential Unit Count	Total Building Count
Private	Private RAZE Total:	54.7%	179	300	57	95	30
City	City RAZE Total:	45.3%	148	223	45	73	67
	RAZE	Total *:	327	523	102	168	97
	Percent of R	AZE Total:			31.2%		29.7%
* RAZE T	otals don't include garage ONLY	raze orders.					
Private	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:		140	220	49	85	26
Private	Residential (Multi	**		21	1	2	1
Private	Residential (Mixe			59	4	8	1
Private	Commercial B	_	18		3		2
		Sub-total:	179	300	57	95	30
Private	Garage	e ONLY Total:	49		10		7
011	5 . I . I I I I I S			100	2.1		60
City	Residential (Single & D	, ,		192	34	57	63
City	Residential (Multi			17	4	13	0
City	Residential (Mixe	•		13	3	3	2
City	Commercial B	uilding Total:	14		4		2
		Sub-total:	148	222	45	73	67
City	Garage	e ONLY Total:	6		2		4

e 53206
1
Total Residential
Unit Count
49
103
152
45
2
2
49
98
0
4
102

RAZE Priority **									
Privately Owned & City Owned									
E-Emergency	1-High Priority	2-Medium 3-Low Priority Priorit		Total Buildings Prioritized					
4	18	105	2	129					
0	1	127 2		130					
4	19	232	4	259					
1.5%	7.3%	89.6%	1.5%						
** Not all re	** Not all records have priority status information.								
3	13	81	2	99					
0	2	4	0	6					
0	1	9	0	10					
1	2	11	0	14					
4	18	105	2	129					
1	4	26	0	31					
0	1	107	2	110					
0	0	3	0	3					
0	0	5	0	5					
0	0	12	0	12					
0	1	127	2	130					
0	0	6	0	6					

City-Owned
Private

Bids in 2023 Total Number of Bids bids Awarded 15 38

	Bi	ds in 2024		
	Private Bids		DPW Demo	
Total in 2024	2	Total	85	
City-Owned	0	In Process	61	

^{**1} upcoming bid in June (8 parcels)

Completed

24

8

Private

525 RVIL Records

Report

Run: 3/31/2024

		1	2	3	4	5
	Private RAZE Total:	11	1	2	4	3
	City RAZE Total:	6	1	0	3	0
	RAZE Total*:	17	2	2	7	3
	Percent of Total:	5.2%	0.6%	0.6%	2.1%	0.9%
Private	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	7	0	1	3	3
Private	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	0	0	0	0	0
Private	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	2	1	1	0	0
Private	Commercial Building Total:	2	0	0	1	0
	Sub-total:	11	1	2	4	3
Private	Garage ONLY Total:	7	2	1	1	1
City	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	4	1	0	0	0
City	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	0	0	0	1	0
City	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	0	0	0	1	0
City	Commercial Building Total:	2	0	0	1	0
	Sub-total:	6	1	0	3	0
City	Garage ONLY Total:	0	0	0	0	0

6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
36	15	10	4	7	0	26	2	1
69	17	1	3	1	0	2	0	0
105	32	11	7	8	0	28	2	1
32.1%	9.8%	3.4%	2.1%	2.4%	0.0%	8.6%	0.6%	0.3%
31	13	8	2	4	0	18	1	0
2	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	1
1	0	0	1	0	0	4	0	0
2	2	2	1	1	0	3	1	0
36	15	10	4	7	0	26	2	1
7	9	2	0	4	0	3	1	1
64	16	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2	1	0	3	0	0	1	0	0
69	17	1	3	1	0	2	0	0
2	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0